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81 40RWOAR
8 14DRWOSS 7
BIA0RWTSSD
B 40RW2703

#140RWI0YY
#1408wWi260
EY40R]W1151
B140RW3R20
2140RWA052
§140RWA3Z2
5180RWS04)
B140RWSENS
£140AWSH9
8 J0RWE062
B140RWEH03
S140RWB010
B140RWS020
8140RWB300
8140RWE306
6140RWES5I
8130RWIE3E
B140PWBSE
B1a0RW1880
B140RW1911
B140RW196C
81408W2022
E140RW2170
B140RWT21S

8140RW2901

L

252056

Filter Component

USA DFSTINATION

ENGLISH

NO EDITION

IVT (40K) TRANSIISSION

RIGHT HAND REVERSER LINEAR T
ENGINE 9 OL FT4/55

227 LMIN (60 GPM) HYDRAULIC
FIVE PREMIUM REAR REMOTE SCV
45 1AM (1-3/d 1N.) 1,600 RPM
9.072 WG (20,000 LB) CAPACIT
CATEGORY 4 ADJUSTABLE SWINGI
RAX{1200M)118 SIN HDHUBS NA
DUAL 620/ 70R46 167A8 R1W
NO ARAND PREFERENCE
ILS FA W/O BRAKES GRP4S
A20/85R34 147A8 R1W DUALS
FENOERS, PIVOTING FRONT - 50
FENDERS, REAR EXTENSIONS 2.5
COLD WEATHER PKG 110V
FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR, SEVERE
QUIK-TATCH WGT SUPT W/16 WGT
JOLINK HOW 4G-NA
CONNECT-SYR SUB
LESS RECEIVER
4500 CMD CENTER & AT ACT
4600 PIEMIUﬂ; 30
PREMIUM COMFORT
AR SEAT
PREMILM VISIBILITY

HYDRAUUIC POWER STEERING

Base Machine Code
Filer Base Machine Code
l\& . :
LR
Bra0Rw
RauRw
araonw
B140RW
sra0RwW
Erdomw
B14DRVY
81407V
RI40RW
aranew
8140%wW
Br40RW

140w

B140RW
B140RW
B140RW
Braonrw
BI40RW
B140RW
BV40RW
AT
B140%w
B140aw
2140RW
B120RW
B140RW

8130RW
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